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OVERALL RESULTS --2012 New Vision 5K Run/Walk

2012 New Vision 5K Run/Walk

Results by Runlimted Timing/Results posted on Runlimitedfc.com &
active.com
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Name

Tim Hebert
Scott McNutt
Howard Porter
Jarrett Thollot
Brian Giauque
Kyle Kingrey
Andrew Mills
David Larkins
David Vangorkom
Andy Hairgrove
Keith Sapp
Katherine Sapp
Barry Kelly
Henry Mizer
Sam Kelly
Brady Mueller
Scot Sulliven
Maddie Porter
Michael Mizer
Ralph Reynolds
Tyler Hamill
Brian Hamill
Cade Bender
Brendan Leonard
Natasha Bell
Jackson Kelly
Rebecca Reynolds
Abby Porter
Callie Ketner
Westley Byloo
Wayne Byloo
See Timer

Todd Thollot
Jennifer Crim
Brian Crim
Chelsea Reed
Scott Sullivan
Kevin Cruz
Stephen Lake
Lauren Kingrey
Kara Donahoe
Kaitlyn Thomas
Wael Shenouda
Kyle Ketner

49
27
28
29
34
42
71

28
27
35
12
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56
57
58
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75
76
77
78
79
80
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83
84
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

2/19
3/5
3/10
4/5
3/5
3/19
6/9
4/19
9/17
12/21
7/9
2/2
10/17
1/13
2/13
5/19
6/19
7/19
4/10
13/21
1/13
3/13
2/17
1/5
9/15
4/13
8/19
9/19
2/13
10/15
5/10
4/5
3/13
5/5
14/21
4/13
5/13
11/15
5/13
15/21
6/13
11/17
12/17
5/5
16/21
7/13
6/13
8/13
13/17
6/10
10/19
7/10
17/21
11/19

601
1001
722
596
624
818
799
749
1029
826
476
615
542
541
563
768
655
829
547
530
524
1028
473
538
462
460
548
567
619
625
1005
1030
574
649
757
752
640
639
734
737
647
759
761
623
518
555
422
421
595
645
536
535
1025
1022

Autumn Krenning
Raquel Reynolds
Bailey Smith
Holly Kozlowski
Robert Leivonen
Angela Mills
Courtney Morrison
Angie Van Heel
Herth Hatfield
Nathan Ferguson
Bailey Bircher
Doug Lardes
Liam Hayes
Rianti Hayes
Lisa Ketner
Kari Ferguson
Melissa Morgan
Leslie Heigert
Hannah Jobman
Terry Giles
Marcus Giles
Leigh Hatfield
Sydney Bennet
Linda Hallock
Cody Balzer
Jennifer Balzer
Krista Kaminski
Jennifer Kingrey
Jaymz Larkins
Kevin Leivonen
Sadie Porter
Tyler Schuler
Evan Kingrey
Veronica Mizer
Greg Van Heel
Alex Van Heel
Nathan Miller
Doug Miller
Katie Sullivan
Chris Sullivan
Julie Mizer
Drew Vangorkom
Dainen Vangorkom
William Leivonen
Jonathan Drake-Brackin
Kendra Kelly
Tavin Adamson
Beata Adamson
Adam Kozlowski
Kelden Miller
Kristin Hall
Allison Hall

T3 Erhart
Andrea Erhart

30
15
12
13
14
33
28
37
11
34
25
29
10
44
45
33
39
32
11
39

43

60
42
40
36
38

47
10
17

16
37

42
41
37
44
12
12
13
31
43

40
12
10
38
12
31
31
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32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
42
42
42

42

42

33
36
37
37
50
56
58
59
01
25
28
29
55
56
57
00
37
53
19
42
42
59
14
15
30
52
21
26
50
11
13
58
33
40
48
49
51
51
51
56
03
56
02
27
34

:35
42

50

:56
45:
45;
46:
416:
46:
46:

26
45
08
08
31
31
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:59
12:
:05
12:
12:
12:
:30
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

11

12

12

10
11
11
11
15
17
18
18
19
26
47
47
15
15
15
16
28
33
42
49
49
54

00

11
21
23

37
38
52
03
06
08
09
09
09
09
11
13
30
32
40
42
43
47
50
38
44
51
51
59
59



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

7/13
18/21
3/17
3/5
4/17
8/13
12/19
19/21
5/17
6/17
14/17
9/13
13/19
8/10

10/13
2/5
14/19
15/17
15/19
7/17
16/19
8/17
9/17
12/15
11/13
9/10
3/5
9/13
12/13
13/15
10/13
4/5
10/10
10/17
17/19
11/17
5/5
4/5
18/19
12/17
11/13
14/15
16/17
17/17
12/13
19/19
20/21

13/17
14/17
15/17
16/17

634
642
636
523
718
488
481
694
607
484
691
809
480
602
521
597
598
617
725
719
643
586
532
472
469
608
610
802
638
717
715
750
637
549
439
520
475
537
789
440
452
611
609
806
790
807
803
804
792
767
505
465
629
628

Sam Lopez-Fink
Maury Miller
Maya Lopez-Fink
Bob Fink

Karlee Roberton
Jack Byloo
Christian Byloo
Aaron Picker
Jacie Krieger
Devynne Byloo
Jared Picker
Julia Parrish
Angie Bonilla
Kendall Krieger
Pearl Erekson
April Krenning
Martha Krenning
Katherine Larkins
Zach Smith

Renee Smith

Eva Miller

Amy Kozlowski
Anna Sophia Greco
Kendall Bender
Roger Bender
Kandyce Kutcipal
Cydney Kutcipal
Betty Stroh
Spencer Lucero
Rochelle Roberton
Geno Roberton
Jackson Van Heel
Bernie Lucero
Sierra Kaminski
Yashira Algarin
Jessica Dumont
Alexandra Bennet
James Hallock
Marie Gallegos
Margaret Almanzar
Tori Almanzar
Sam Kutcipal
Rick Kutcipal
Cameron Hutson
Daniel Warner
Connor Hutson
Jenny Hutson
Jeff Hutson

See Timer

Lexi Warner
Kathyrn Daley
Birk Balzer
Riley Leivonen
Erin Leivonen

41
55
35
10
35

37

42
42
11
56

40
45

50
10

33
62

58
32

48
10
10

30
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49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
53:
54;
54:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:03:
:03:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:

24
35
58
59
31
37
38
41
48
53
38
57
29
42
42
08
08
14
21
46
46
47
06
11
24
41
41
15
16
24
26
28
37
46
48
33
00
48
59
06
08
11
11
11
15
18
51
58
04
05
32
34
42
42
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:39
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

15

21

21

21

35

46
46
56
59
59
00
02
04
18
44
54
17
17
26
26
47
08
16
17
17
23
25
29
34
34
05
24
27
27
28
31
34
35
49
17
33
15
17
17
18
18

:19
21:
21:
21:

20
21
31

: 34
21:

36

:36
22:
22
22:
22:

04
04
07
07



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

5/5
17/17
15/15
13/13
21/21

8/9
13/13

9/9

633
466
797
746
503
585
713
763

Patty Lopez
Barrett Balzer
Todd Warner
Gina Thollot
Richard Daley
Allison Kitchen
Landon Roberton
Kate Williamson

53

43
49
39
28

28
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:09:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:10:
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53
54
35
41
45
32
42
42

22:
22:
22:
:26
22:
22:
22:
22:

22

11
11
24

27
43
46
46






